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V1600D8 V-SOL 8PON EPON OLT

Kode :V1600D8
Brand : V-Sol

Jenis : FTTH OLT
Harga : Rp 9.800.000,00

V1600D8 vsol provides 8GE(copper) and 8*SFP slots independent interface for uplink, a P%OLT ports for downlink. It can
support overall 512 ONU's with 64 ONU's per PON port.

8*EPON,8GE(R)45)+4*GE(SFP)+4*10GE(SFP+) Q

*Sudah termasuk 8x SFP 9dBm

Penawaran Harga Spesial
08112039555

Specification

Model V1600D4-BT
QTY : 16
RJ45(1G) : 8
Uplink Port
SFP(1G) : 4
SFP+(10G) : 4
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EPON Port

QTY: 8

Physical Interface : SFP Slots

Supported PON module level :
PX20, PX20+, PX20++, PX20+++

Max splitting ratio : 1:64

Management Port

1*10/100 BASE-T out-band port, 1*CONSOLE port

Backplane Bandwidth (Gbps)

128

Port Forwarding Rate(Mpps)

71.424

PON Port Specification

Transmission Distance : 20KM

EPON port speed”Symmetrical 1.25Gbps

Wavelength
TX 1490nm
RX 1310nm

Connector : SC/UPC

Fiber Type : 9/125um SMF

Power supply

AC 100~240V, 50/60 Hz
DC: -48V

Management Mode

SNMP/Telnet/CLI/WEB/SSH v2

Working temperature

-20 ~ +60 C

Storage temperature

40 ~ +70C

Relative Humidity

5 ~ 95% (Non-condensing)

Dimension (L*W*H)

442 x 320 x 43 mm

Download Datasheet

* Harga, spesifikasi, dan ketersediaan bisa berubah dan tidak mengikat

URL : https://www.citraweb.com/produk/1297/

Informasi lebih lanjut, pemesanan dan pembelian, hubungi: 0274-554444 atau email sales@citraweb.com
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